Order Summary
Order placed November 19, 2023

Ship to

David Pfenninger

241 W WILLOW ST
LOMBARD, IL 60148-2552
United States

Order # 111-7833830-3750608

Payment method

Visa endingin 3831
Amazon gift card balance
(View related transactions>

Product support window closed on November 19, 2025

$17.99

CereQARHE $71.49
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:
Your Coupon Savings:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Gift Card Amount:
Grand Total:

M.2 NVMe SSD Enclosure, V VCOM Tool-Free USB C External NVMe SSD Enclosure,
M.2 NVMe to USB Adapter, USB 3.2 Gen2 (10Gbps) Supports UASP, Trim, M-
Key(B+M Key) and Size in 2230/2242 /2260/2280 SSDs

Sold by: VcomDirect US

Silicon Power 2TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA 1lI 2.5"
7mm (0.28") SSD Internal Solid State Drive (SPO02TBSS3A55525)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$89.48
$0.00
-$0.90
$88.58
$7.09

-$23.95
$71.72
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